TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
The company reserves the right to amend these pack details - please check before ordering.
Maximum carton weight 12.5Kg (except lead truck weights = 20Kg)  Half pallet Full pallet
Pallet size 1200 x 800mm (euro pallet) Pallet height    450mm     750mm
Full pallet = 60 cartons (6 layers of 10 cartons) Max pallet weight   415Kg 805Kg
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg 30 cartons Kg 60 cartons Kg
SERIES 200 Universal for steel wheels
5 200X-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 200X-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 200X-015-TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 200X-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 200X-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 200X-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 200X-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 200X-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 200X-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 200X-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
55 200X-055-TX50 50 4 200 11.0 6000 360 12000 690
60 200X-060-TX50 50 4 200 12.0 6000 390 12000 750
SERIES 200C Universal for steel wheels - with corrosion protection
5 200C-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 200C-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 200C-015-TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 200C-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 200C-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 200C-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 200C-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 200C-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 200C-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 200C-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
55 200C-055-TX50 50 4 200 11.0 6000 360 12000 690
60 200C-060-TX50 50 4 200 12.0 6000 390 12000 750
SERIES 222C Thin section steel wheels - plastic coated (Original Equipment for Ford)
5 222C-005-TX25 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 222C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 222C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 222C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 222C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 222C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 222C-035-TX25 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 222C-040-TX25 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 222C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 222C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 222C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 222C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
PALLET QUANTITY
Half pallet Full pallet
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 1 of 6
TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg 30 cartons Kg 60 cartons Kg
SERIES 324C High retention cam-backed weight for alloy wheels - plastic coated
(Original Equipment for Ford)
5 324C-005-TX25 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 324C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 324C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 324C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 324C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 324C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 324C-035-TX25 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 324C-040-TX25 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 324C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 324C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 324C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 324C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
SERIES 326 Universal weight for alloy wheels
5 326X-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 326X-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 326X-015-TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 326X-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 326X-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 326X-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 326X-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 326X-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 326X-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 326X-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
55 326X-055-TX50 50 4 200 11.0 6000 360 12000 690
60 326X-060-TX50 50 4 200 12.0 6000 390 12000 750
SERIES 326C Universal weight for alloy wheels - plastic coated
(Original Equipment for Volvo)
5 326C-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 326C-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 326C-015--TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 326C-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 326C-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 326C-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 326C-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 326C-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 326C-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 326C-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
55 326C-055-TX50 50 4 200 11.0 6000 360 12000 690
60 326C-060-TX50 50 4 200 12.0 6000 390 12000 750
SERIES 328C Universal weight for alloy wheels - plastic coated
(Original Equipment for Renault)
30 328C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 328C-035-TX25 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 328C-040-TX25 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 328C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 328C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 328C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 328C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
PALLET QUANTITY
Half pallet Full pallet
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 2 of 6
TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg 30 cartons Kg 60 cartons Kg
SERIES 326C - BOXED 25    Universal weight for alloy wheels - plastic coated
5 326C-005-025 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 326C-010-025 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 326C-015-025 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 326C-020-025 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 326C-025-025 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 326C-030-025 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 326C-035-025 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 326C-040-025 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 326C-045-025 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 326C-050-025 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 326C-055-025 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 326C-060-025 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
SERIES 340C - BOXED 25 Japanese alloy wheels - plastic coated
10 340C-010-025 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 340C-015-025 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 340C-020-025 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 340C-025-025 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 340C-030-025 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 340C-035-025 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 340C-040-025 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 340C-045-025 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 340C-050-025 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
SERIES 150C  TRAX-LOK™ for Steel wheels - plastic coated
5 150C-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 150C-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 150C-015--TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 150C-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 150C-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 150C-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 150C-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 150C-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 150C-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 150C-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
SERIES 710C  plastic coated
5 710C-005-TX00 100 14 1400 7.0 42000 240 84000 450
10 710C-010-TX00 100 7 700 7.0 21000 240 42000 450
15 710C-015--TX00 100 7 700 10.5 21000 345 42000 660
20 710C-020-TX00 100 5 500 10.0 15000 330 30000 630
25 710C-025-TX00 100 5 500 12.5 15000 405 30000 780
30 710C-030-TX00 100 4 400 12.0 12000 390 24000 750
35 710C-035-TX50 50 5 250 8.8 7500 293 15000 555
40 710C-040-TX50 50 5 250 10.0 7500 330 15000 630
45 710C-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
50 710C-050-TX50 50 4 200 10.0 6000 330 12000 630
PALLET QUANTITY
Half pallet Full pallet
STEEL CLIP-ON WEIGHTS
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 3 of 6
TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
ADHESIVE WEIGHTS - 80 CARTONS PER PALLET = 16,000 PIECES
SERIES 605E Slimline STEEL adhesive weight 60g  3.8 high x 20mm wide - aftermarket
60 605E-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 610EC Slimline STEEL adhesive weight 60g  3.8 high x 20mm wide - aftermarket
60 610E-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 611M Slimline STEEL adhesive weight 60g  3.8 high x 20mm wide
(Original Equipment Ford Mondeo/Galaxy/S Max)
60 611M-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 615C Slimline STEEL adhesive weight 60g  3.8 high x 20mm wide
PLASTIC COATED
60 615C-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 620C Extra Slimline STEEL adhesive weight 40g  2.8 high x 19mm wide
PLASTIC COATED
40 620C-040-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 8.0 16000 640
SERIES 630E Standard STEEL adhesive weight 60g  4.8 high x 15mm wide
60 630E-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 635C Black STEEL adhesive weight 60g  4.8 high x 15mm wide
PLASTIC COATED
60 635C-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 12.0 16000 980
SERIES 605 STEEL Roll adhesive weight 5g X 1000 pcs  4.8 high x 15mm wide
60 635C-060-TX50 200 (4 x packs of 50 strips) 5.0 120 600
Example packaging - Part numbers 605E/610E/615E
Rolls packaging
Trax box of 50 strips 200 strips per carton (4
boxes)
Easy to handle
carton - 12Kg
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 4 of 6
TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg 30 cartons Kg 60 cartons Kg
SERIES 650C Steel adhesive weight - coated (Original Equipment - Land Rover)
6.8mm high x 20mm wide
5 650C-005-TX25 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 650C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 650C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 650C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 650C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 650C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 650C-035-TX25 25 14 350 12.3 10500 398 21000 765
40 650C-040-TX25 25 14 350 14.0 10500 450 21000 870
45 650C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 650C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 650C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 650C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
65 650C-065-TX25 25 7 175 11.4 5250 371 10500 713
70 650C-070-TX25 25 7 175 12.3 5250 398 10500 765
80 650C-075-TX25 25 7 175 14.0 5250 450 10500 870
85 650C-080-TX25 25 7 175 14.9 5250 476 10500 923
90 650C-085-TX25 25 7 175 15.8 5250 503 10500 975
95 650C-090-TX25 25 7 175 16.6 5250 529 10500 1028
100 650C-100-TX25 25 7 175 17.5 5250 555 10500 1080
SERIES 660C Steel adhesive weight - coated
4.8mm high x 15mm wide
5 660C-005-TX25 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 660C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 660C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 660C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 660C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 660C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 660C-035-TX25 25 14 350 12.3 10500 398 21000 765
40 660C-040-TX25 25 14 350 14.0 10500 450 21000 870
45 660C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 660C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 660C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 660C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
65 660C-065-TX25 25 7 175 11.4 5250 371 10500 713
70 660C-070-TX25 25 7 175 12.3 5250 398 10500 765
75 660C-075-TX25 25 7 175 13.1 5250 424 10500 818
80 660C-080-TX25 25 7 175 14.0 5250 450 10500 870
SERIES 670C Steel adhesive weight - coated (Original Equipment - Volvo)
3.8mm high x 20mm wide
5 670C-005-TX25 25 14 350 1.8 10500 83 21000 135
10 670C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 670C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 670C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 670C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 670C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 670C-035-TX25 25 14 350 12.3 10500 398 21000 765
40 670C-040-TX25 25 14 350 14.0 10500 450 21000 870
45 670C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 670C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 670C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 670C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
PALLET QUANTITY
Half pallet Full pallet
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 5 of 6
TRAX
BALANCE WEIGHTS PACKING DETAILS ISSUE 10
pack qty issue 10 25/05/2010
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg 30 cartons Kg 60 cartons Kg
SERIES 840C Heavy duty car wheels & light truck (below 3.5 tonnes). Plastic coated
10 840C-010-TX25 25 14 350 3.5 10500 135 21000 240
15 840C-015-TX25 25 14 350 5.3 10500 188 21000 345
20 840C-020-TX25 25 14 350 7.0 10500 240 21000 450
25 840C-025-TX25 25 14 350 8.8 10500 293 21000 555
30 840C-030-TX25 25 14 350 10.5 10500 345 21000 660
35 840C-035-TX25 25 7 175 6.1 5250 214 10500 398
40 840C-040-TX25 25 7 175 7.0 5250 240 10500 450
45 840C-045-TX25 25 7 175 7.9 5250 266 10500 503
50 840C-050-TX25 25 7 175 8.8 5250 293 10500 555
55 840C-055-TX25 25 7 175 9.6 5250 319 10500 608
60 840C-060-TX25 25 7 175 10.5 5250 345 10500 660
70 840C-070-TX25 25 5 125 8.8 3750 293 7500 555
80 840C-080-TX25 25 5 125 10.0 3750 330 7500 630
90 840C-090-TX25 25 4 100 9.0 3000 300 6000 570
TRUCK, MOTORCYCLE & MOTORSPORT
SIZE PART BOX BOXES PER CARTON CARTON
g NUMBER QTY CARTON QUANTITY WEIGHT Kg
Series 810 Tubeless truck over 3.5 tonnes   (LEAD)
50 810X-050-TX10 10 14 140 7.0 4200 240 8400 450
75 810X-075-TX10 10 14 140 10.5 4200 345 8400 660
100 810X-100-TX10 10 14 140 14.0 4200 450 8400 870
150 810X-150-TX10 10 7 70 10.5 2100 345 4200 660
200 810X-200-TX10 10 7 70 14.0 2100 450 4200 870
250 810X-250-TX10 10 5 50 12.5 1500 405 3000 780
300 810X-300-TX10 10 5 50 15.0 1500 480 3000 930
350 810X-350-TX10 10 4 40 14.0 1200 450 2400 870
400 810X-400-TX10 10 4 40 16.0 1200 510 2400 990
SERIES 850 Truck adhesive strips 100g & 200g strips   (LEAD)
200 850X-200-TX10 10 7 70 14.0 2100 450 4200 870
SERIES 680 Truck adhesive strips 100g & 200g strips   (STEEL)
100 680X-100-TX10 10 14 140 14.0 4200 450 8400 870
SERIES 950 Motorcycle 50g strips   (LEAD)
50 950X-050-TX50 50 5 250 12.5 7500 405 15000 780
7x5g + 6x2.5g
SERIES 790 Motorsport Racing weights (Formula 1)
45 790X-045-TX50 50 5 250 11.3 7500 368 15000 705
60 790X-060-TX50 50 5 250 15.0 7500 480 15000 930
90 790X-090-TX50 50 4 200 18.0 6000 570 12000 1110
ASSORTMENT BOXES - PLEASE SEE WEB PAGE FOR DETAILS
Box quantity tolerances:-
100 pieces +/- 1 piece
50  pieces +1/-0 piece
25  pieces +/- 0 piece
PALLET QUANTITY
Half pallet Full pallet
TRAX JH Ltd
tel: +44 (0) 1686 610169
fax: +44 (0) 1686 628959
e mail: sales@traxjh.com  www.traxjh.com Page 6 of 6